#
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Sth
Sth
10th
11th
12th
12th
13th
13th
14th
14th
15th
16th
16th
17th

17th
18th

Year
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2016
2016
2017

2017
2018

19th 2019

C

PROVIDENCE HOUSE

JOSEPH LANDIS SCHOOL/ MARY BETHUNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SHOES AND CLOTHES FORKIDS

SHOES AND CLOTHES FOR KIDS

SALVATION ARMY, HURRICANE KATRINA
CLEVELAND HUNGER NETWORK

RESTORE CLEVELAND HOPE (Cozad Bates House)
TRANSITIONAL HOUSING

BELLFLOWER CENTER FOR THE PREVENTION OF CHILD ABUSE
METRO HEALTH FRIENDS OF MOTHERS & INFANTS
SUICIDE PREVENTION EDUCATION ALLIANCE
HOSPICE OF THE WESTERN RESERVE

MURTIS TAYLOR HUMAN SERVICES SYSTEM

Y OUTH CHALLENGE

FAMILY PROMISE

PROJECT NIGHT NIGHT

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

SEEDS OF UTERACY

US TOGETHER

HandsON NORTHEAST OHIO

SHELLI SNY DER MEDICAL RECOVERY TRUST

THE LITTLEST HEROES

C.E. MIDDLE SCHOOL IN HOUSTON, TX
RAINBOW CONNECTIONANIMAL FOUNDATION
WEST SIDE CATHOLIC CENTER

Total

W D OGO heoh oo me e o éhéhev e e

Amount

1,600.00
5,000.00
6.000.00
4,500.00
6,000.00
5,500. 00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
4,500.00
4,200.00
4,000.00
1,500.00
1,900.00
3,600.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
3,600.00
1,000.00
4,125.00

2,125.00
5,400.00
5,000.00

$ 92,550.00




